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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 20  100 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 JUNGMAN, HALLE               Venture Heights          15.32Q
  2 BOOTH, ASPYN                 2A_Langham               15.83q
  3 THOMAS, BRYN                 Lake Vista School        16.25
  4 JANZEN, THERESA              Vanscoy School           16.42
  5 DUFOUR, M'KINLEY             Laird School             16.80
  6 MOFFAT, RAVEN                1A_Hepburn               17.32
  7 EATON, ADDY                  1A_Perdue                17.58
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 KOBYLKA, KARYS               Lake Vista School        15.56Q
  2 VANDENAMEELE, CHARLIE        3A_Delisle               15.78q
  3 MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights          15.81q
  4 MORIN, ADDISON               Valley Manor School      16.51
  5 ANDREAS, CAEBRYN             Venture Heights          16.60
  6 VERBONAC, BLAIRE             1A_Blaine Lake           17.04
  7 WALERIUS, BREE               2A_ Asquith              17.89
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 RENNEBERG, JACEY             3A_Delisle               14.96Q
  2 LINT, RAYLAI                 Valley Manor School      16.06q
  3 DOIG, REESE                  3A_Delisle               16.33
  4 GUNN, MACKENZIE              3A_Waldheim              16.35
  5 LETKEMAN, CAYBRI             1A_Hepburn               16.51
  6 FRIESEN, RACHEL              Laird School             19.54
 -- GREYEYES, LAYLA              1A_Blaine Lake             DNS
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 DEAN, PRESLEY                Lake Vista School        15.96Q
  2 ROMANUK, KLOE                Laird School             16.11
  3 PRINSLOO, ELBIE              Vanscoy School           16.71
  4 FAROOQ, MAYA                 Valley Manor School      17.06
  5 NELSON, SABRINA              1A_Hepburn               18.97
  6 POPROSKI, MARA               1A_Perdue                21.56

Event 20  100 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 RENNEBERG, JACEY             3A_Delisle               14.96Q  3
  2 JUNGMAN, HALLE               Venture Heights          15.32Q  1
  3 KOBYLKA, KARYS               Lake Vista School        15.56Q  2
  4 DEAN, PRESLEY                Lake Vista School        15.96Q  4
  5 VANDENAMEELE, CHARLIE        3A_Delisle               15.78q  2
  6 MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights          15.81q  2
  7 BOOTH, ASPYN                 2A_Langham               15.83q  1
  8 LINT, RAYLAI                 Valley Manor School      16.06q  3
  9 ROMANUK, KLOE                Laird School             16.11   4
 10 THOMAS, BRYN                 Lake Vista School        16.25   1
 11 DOIG, REESE                  3A_Delisle               16.33   3
 12 GUNN, MACKENZIE              3A_Waldheim              16.35   3
 13 JANZEN, THERESA              Vanscoy School           16.42   1
 14 MORIN, ADDISON               Valley Manor School      16.51   2
 14 LETKEMAN, CAYBRI             1A_Hepburn               16.51   3
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 16 ANDREAS, CAEBRYN             Venture Heights          16.60   2
 17 PRINSLOO, ELBIE              Vanscoy School           16.71   4
 18 DUFOUR, M'KINLEY             Laird School             16.80   1
 19 VERBONAC, BLAIRE             1A_Blaine Lake           17.04   2
 20 FAROOQ, MAYA                 Valley Manor School      17.06   4
 21 MOFFAT, RAVEN                1A_Hepburn               17.32   1
 22 EATON, ADDY                  1A_Perdue                17.58   1
 23 WALERIUS, BREE               2A_ Asquith              17.89   2
 24 NELSON, SABRINA              1A_Hepburn               18.97   4
 25 FRIESEN, RACHEL              Laird School             19.54   3
 26 POPROSKI, MARA               1A_Perdue                21.56   4
 -- GREYEYES, LAYLA              1A_Blaine Lake             DNS   3


